is prohibited, and only one medical marijuana cultivation location shall be permitted for the single Arizona
medical marijuana dispensary with which it is associated.

SIZE LIMITATIONS 

A. The following size limitations shall apply to any medical marijuana dispensary:

1. The total maximum floor area of a medical marijuana dispensary shall not exceed two thousand five
hundred (2,500) square feet.

2. The secure storage area for the medical marijuana stored at the medical marijuana dispensary shall
not exceed five hundred (500) square feet of the total two thousand five hundred (2,500) square foot
maximum floor area of a medical marijuana dispensary.

B. The following size limitations shall apply to any medical marijuana cultivation location associated with a
medical marijuana dispensary:

1. The total maximum floor area of a medical marijuana cultivation location shall not exceed three

[...]

medical marijuana into consumable or edible products inclusive of any secure storage area, shall
not exceed three thousand (3,000) square feet. The secure storage area for the medical marijuana
stored at a medical marijuana dispensary that also is a cultivation location shall not exceed one
thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet.

C. The following size limitations shall apply to any medical marijuana cultivation location associated with a
qualified patient or designated caregiver:

1. All conditions and restrictions for medical marijuana cultivation locations apply except that the